SF-ASA-FP5.4.1-K9 Cisco FirePOWER Software v5.4.1 for ASA 5500-X 1.00
CAB-IND-10A 10A Power cable for India 1.00
ASA5500-ENCR-K9 ASA 5500 Strong Encryption License (3DES/AES) 1.00

Remarks : Terms Amt (INR)
Net Amount 1,95,000.00
MH-VAT-6% 11,700.00
Sub Total 2,06,700.00
Total 2,06,700.00

Amount In Words : *** Two Hundred Six Thousand Seven Hundred and Zero paise***

Authorized Signatory
(Syndrome Technologies Pvt. Ltd.)

PURCHASE ORDER TERMS AND CONDITIONS
Buyer shall mean Syndrome Technologies Pvt. Ltd. seller shall mean Connectivity Solutions and together referred to as parties.

1 Scope, Purchase Order